
物入 外倉庫 ＭＢ・ＰＳ

浴室玄関

洋室２

物入

和室

押入

廊下

洗面・脱衣

トイレ
洋室１

ＤＫ

950 2,715

3,665 3,735

7,400

9
,4
5
0

1
,0

5
0

2,
75

0
1,

90
0

4
,8
0
0

2,
84
5

95
0

1,
0
05

1,
50

0

950 1,765 1,650

2,715950

3,665 3,735

400 1,550135

1,785 1,950

タ　イ　プ

住戸専用面積
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